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Iberville Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.
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Name
I ADAMS, JAKETA NICOLE
L ATKINS, CHANCE RYAN
L AUBERT, TRAVIS MARCEL
I AUGUST, CASIMERE
IL BANKS, HOSEY URIAS
I BARBAY, DANIELLE MARIE
I BESSYE, DEANDRE DWAYNE
L BOSLEY, TONY DERARD
L BOURGEOIS, ASHTON DWAYNE
IL BRISCOE, KERINGTON
L BROCKSMITH, CLINTON
I BROOKS, DAVID DEWAYNE
L BROWN, KENNETH DEXTER
L BUGGS, LANDRY
L CALLAWAY, BETTY ANN
= CALLAWAY, JOHN AUSTIN
L CAUSEY, DAQUAN M
L COLEMAN, HARRISON C
L COLEMAN, WADE ANTHONY
IL COYLE, WILLIAM HUNTER
I CURTIS, IRAL
L DIGGS, RASHAWN ATONEY
L DOAKES, LARRY D
L DORSEY, DEANDRE
L DUNBAR, WILLIE
L DUNN, KEYO DEMORRO
L DUPREE, HOLLACE RAE
L EDWARDS, ANGELLE
L EMILIEN, CLARENCE EMILE
IL FERGUSON, SCOTT JOSEPH
I GAILES, EMAIJAH AMIR
L GEORGETOWN, WILLIAM
L GILLIS, SHEDRICK JERMAINE
L GONZALES, DOUGLAS
L GREEN, ALBERT
L GREEN, ERNEST

iberville.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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DOB

04/07/1979

06/02/1994

01/03/1992

09/15/1990

09/17/1994

03/05/1975

11/19/1999

07/05/1993

08/04/2006

06/07/1995

05/15/1988

07/07/1984

10/28/1993

11/24/1992

05/08/1985

08/10/1982

08/06/2008

05/19/1988

06/21/1988

12/18/2007

03/17/1993

11/30/2005

03/20/2000

04/03/2005

10/21/1989

07/08/1988

11/21/1970

09/26/1990

04/18/1980

02/27/2002

07/21/2006

02/01/1991

05/26/1985

08/31/1966

06/23/1955

07/30/1986

iberville.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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Race

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Unknown

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

|

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

# of offenders: 116
Last updated: 2/11/2026 1:31:42 AM Central Time

Arrest Date

12/06/2024

10/13/2025

10/05/2025

12/02/2025

01/17/2026

10/23/2025

08/06/2025

09/03/2025

09/01/2025

01/29/2026

05/02/2020

04/16/2025

09/02/2025

10/23/2025

09/11/2025

01/13/2026

10/23/2025

01/05/2026

10/21/2025

03/20/2025

02/05/2026

10/02/2025

10/23/2025

06/08/2024

09/29/2025

09/19/2025

01/28/2026

02/09/2026

11/18/2025

01/20/2026

10/02/2025

02/08/2026

01/11/2026

03/29/2025

02/19/2024

05/19/2025
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GREEN, JOHN WELDON
HAGGAN, LLOYD

HANCHETT, CAMERON LEE
HARMASON, MARIO R

HARRIS, SHYQUAN NASSIR
HEBERT, MITCHELL JUDE
HERNANDEZ, ANTHONY JULE
HERRERA CONTREROS, NAHUN
HONORE, PRINCE
HUTCHINSON, MARY ELIZABETH
JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER
JEFFERSON, XAVIER

JENKINS, HERMAN DEMANN
JOHNSON, GEORGE JEROME
JOHNSON, JONATHAN
JOHNSON, JOSHUA JUWAN
JONES, CLIFTON B

JORDAN, JERMIRECK DEQUATE
KELLER, TYRESE JERRELL
KITTS, ANDRE DARNELL
LAGARDE, DEVANTA

LANDRY, JOSEPH

LAPRAIRIE, CHARLES R

LEE, ANTONIO D

LEMAY, LANDON WADE

LERQY, CARLJ

LITTLES, JERMOND TERRELL
LOUIS, TROYLEN

LUCAS, DEYYVON DEMONE
MARTIN, BLAYNE MICHAEL
MARTINEZ, EVER

MATTHEWS, DILAN JOSEPH
MCNEELY, MARSHALL

MILLER, WILLIAM FRENCH
MITCHELL, WARREN

MOFFATT, GUNNER ROBERT
MORGAN, JACORIUS O
NIAMATHALLI, JAIQUANE JEREMIE
NICHOLAS, KEEGAN ANTHONY
ORELLANA, ADAM RICHARD
OURSO, JOLYNNE

PALMER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
PARKER, SHERMALL

PORCH, KIERASTIN BREANNE
ROGERS, DERION DEWAYNE
ROGERS, ERIC TERRELL

ROMERO, VALERIE RADELAT

iberville.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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09/24/1973 Black
07/28/1977 Black
02/01/2000 White
03/29/1971 Black
06/29/2004 Black
03/19/1987 White
01/27/1987 White
12/29/1995 Unknown
10/02/1984 Black
07/29/1970 White
04/08/1983 Black
05/17/2008 Black
07/13/1988 Black
08/18/2002 Black
03/09/1992 Black
05/29/1992 Black
02/27/1975 Black
07/16/2003 White
09/18/2000 Black
10/05/2004 Black
08/18/2002 Black
06/14/1981 White
12/05/1946 White
10/10/2000 Black
02/26/1997 White
08/22/1963 White
07/07/1982 Black
08/11/2005 Black
07/06/2002 Black
09/20/1983 White
11/10/2002 White
03/28/1986 Black
11/22/1984 Black
03/16/1972 White
07/27/1999 Black
10/13/1992 White
01/19/2007 Black
03/14/2005 Black
07/17/2003 Black
09/06/1985 White
11/22/1978 White
12/26/1999 White
03/15/1996 Black
01/27/1998 Black
11/26/2005 Black
06/15/1989 Black
02/22/1982 White

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Unknown

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

10/29/2025

05/12/2025

09/28/2025

07/01/2025

10/14/2025

02/07/2026

12/14/2025

03/20/2024

11/07/2025

01/26/2026

01/07/2025

07/31/2025

10/27/2025

10/28/2025

01/03/2024

01/16/2026

02/03/2026

11/06/2025

11/10/2025

11/08/2023

10/22/2025

08/15/2022

07/17/2024

11/24/2025

03/18/2025

01/27/2025

07/12/2025

09/02/2025

07/30/2025

10/22/2025

10/28/2023

02/07/2026

10/07/2025

12/18/2025

07/06/2025

11/24/2025

01/17/2025

08/27/2025

05/13/2025

05/23/2023

12/30/2025

01/29/2026

01/30/2026

12/12/2025

10/20/2025

09/30/2025

12/15/2025
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ROSE, KRISTIANNA MARIE
SANCHEZ, DONNIE RAY
SANCHEZ, THEODORE PAUL
SAVOIE, TOBY JACOB
SEALS, AMANDA GABRIELLE
SEALS, DAWUD M

SEALS, MUHAMMAD A
SELDERS, SAMUEL
SIMMONS, ASHTON
SIMMONS, TERRY WAYNE
SIMMONS, TRAVIS TREMAINE
SIMON, DAKAR K
SKIDMORE, BRADWIN J
SMITH, CLIFTON W

SMITH, CORDERO JAMAR
SMITH, JARREL Q

SMITH, STEVEN

SPENCER, BRANT WILLIAM
STEVENS, KEVIN ALLEN
STEVENS, VICIMIN JABAAR
STEWART, HENRY

TATE, AVRIL NICOLE
THOMAS, DWRIGHT J
TRAIGLE, LARRY J

VIDEAU, CHARLES

VONDO, DONALD RAY
WARNER, JEROME
WASHINGTON, JAMAAL WILLIAM
WASHINGTON, TIMOTHY LASHAWN
WHITE, DERRION

WILEY, ROBERT C
WILLIAMS, CHRIS MARKELL

WININGER, SEBASTIAN JIM

iberville.lavns.org/roster.aspx

iberville.lavns.org/roster.aspx

02/12/1994 White
12/17/1978 White
05/22/1981 White
11/06/1995 White
10/03/1996 Black
08/24/1980 Black
06/18/1977 Black
10/05/1991 Black
09/27/1995 Black
03/22/1989 Black
08/11/1986 Black
10/03/1985 Black
12/06/1990 Black
06/21/1976 Black
02/29/1988 Black
06/30/1993 Black
06/07/2006 White
04/01/2007 White
02/20/1979 White
11/03/1983 Black
08/20/2007 Black
08/22/1994 White
02/22/1992 Black
03/18/1968 White
01/21/1976 Black
05/20/1999 Black
02/03/1959 Black
06/02/1995 Black
04/02/1980 Black
10/30/2001 Black
12/08/1994 Black
06/11/1991 Black
10/26/2002 White
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