



**Iberville Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster**

Click to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: [Show All](#) A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

# of offenders: 116  
Last updated: 2/11/2026 1:31:42 AM Central Time

Name	DOB	Race	Gender	Arrest Date
ADAMS, JAKETA NICOLE	04/07/1979	White	Female	12/06/2024
ATKINS, CHANCE RYAN	06/02/1994	White	Male	10/13/2025
AUBERT, TRAVIS MARCEL	01/03/1992	Black	Male	10/05/2025
AUGUST, CASIMERE	09/15/1990	Black	Male	12/02/2025
BANKS, HOSEY URIAS	09/17/1994	Black	Male	01/17/2026
BARBAY, DANIELLE MARIE	03/05/1975	White	Female	10/23/2025
BESSYE, DEANDRE DWAYNE	11/19/1999	Black	Male	08/06/2025
BOSLEY, TONY DERARD	07/05/1993	Black	Male	09/03/2025
BOURGEOIS, ASHTON DWAYNE	08/04/2006	Black	Male	09/01/2025
BRISCOE, KERINGTON	06/07/1995	Black	Male	01/29/2026
BROCKSMITH, CLINTON	05/15/1988	White	Male	05/02/2020
BROOKS, DAVID DEWAYNE	07/07/1984	Black	Male	04/16/2025
BROWN, KENNETH DEXTER	10/28/1993	Black	Male	09/02/2025
BUGGS, LANDRY	11/24/1992	Black	Male	10/23/2025
CALLAWAY, BETTY ANN	05/08/1985	White	Female	09/11/2025
CALLAWAY, JOHN AUSTIN	08/10/1982	White	Male	01/13/2026
CAUSEY, DAQUAN M	08/06/2008	Black	Male	10/23/2025
COLEMAN, HARRISON C	05/19/1988	Black	Male	01/05/2026
COLEMAN, WADE ANTHONY	06/21/1988	Black	Male	10/21/2025
COYLE, WILLIAM HUNTER	12/18/2007	White	Male	03/20/2025
CURTIS, IRA L	03/17/1993	Black	Male	02/05/2026
DIGGS, RASHAWN ATONEY	11/30/2005	Black	Male	10/02/2025
DOAKES, LARRY D	03/20/2000	Black	Male	10/23/2025
DORSEY, DEANDRE	04/03/2005	Unknown	Male	06/08/2024
DUNBAR, WILLIE	10/21/1989	Black	Male	09/29/2025
DUNN, KEYO DEMORRO	07/08/1988	Black	Male	09/19/2025
DUPREE, HOLLACE RAE	11/21/1970	White	Female	01/28/2026
EDWARDS, ANGELLE	09/26/1990	Black	Female	02/09/2026
EMILIEN, CLARENCE EMILE	04/18/1980	Black	Male	11/18/2025
FERGUSON, SCOTT JOSEPH	02/27/2002	White	Male	01/20/2026
GAILES, EMAIJAH AMIR	07/21/2006	Black	Male	10/02/2025
GEORGETOWN, WILLIAM	02/01/1991	Black	Male	02/08/2026
GILLIS, SHEDRICK JERMAINE	05/26/1985	Black	Male	01/11/2026
GONZALES, DOUGLAS	08/31/1966	White	Male	03/29/2025
GREEN, ALBERT	06/23/1955	Black	Male	02/19/2024
GREEN, ERNEST	07/30/1986	Black	Male	05/19/2025

	GREEN, JOHN WELDON	09/24/1973	Black	Male	10/29/2025
	HAGGAN, LLOYD	07/28/1977	Black	Male	05/12/2025
	HANCHETT, CAMERON LEE	02/01/2000	White	Male	09/28/2025
	HARMASON, MARIO R	03/29/1971	Black	Male	07/01/2025
	HARRIS, SHYQUAN NASSIR	06/29/2004	Black	Male	10/14/2025
	HEBERT, MITCHELL JUDE	03/19/1987	White	Male	02/07/2026
	HERNANDEZ, ANTHONY JULE	01/27/1987	White	Male	12/14/2025
	HERRERA CONTREROS, NAHUN	12/29/1995	Unknown	Male	03/20/2024
	HONORE, PRINCE	10/02/1984	Black	Male	11/07/2025
	HUTCHINSON, MARY ELIZABETH	07/29/1970	White	Female	01/26/2026
	JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER	04/08/1983	Black	Male	01/07/2025
	JEFFERSON, XAVIER	05/17/2008	Black	Male	07/31/2025
	JENKINS, HERMAN DEMANN	07/13/1988	Black	Male	10/27/2025
	JOHNSON, GEORGE JEROME	08/18/2002	Black	Male	10/28/2025
	JOHNSON, JONATHAN	03/09/1992	Black	Male	01/03/2024
	JOHNSON, JOSHUA JUWAN	05/29/1992	Black	Male	01/16/2026
	JONES, CLIFTON B	02/27/1975	Black	Male	02/03/2026
	JORDAN, JERMIRECK DEQUATE	07/16/2003	White	Male	11/06/2025
	KELLER, TYRESE JERRELL	09/18/2000	Black	Male	11/10/2025
	KITTS, ANDRE DARNELL	10/05/2004	Black	Male	11/08/2023
	LAGARDE, DEVANTA	08/18/2002	Black	Male	10/22/2025
	LANDRY, JOSEPH	06/14/1981	White	Male	08/15/2022
	LAPRAIRIE, CHARLES R	12/05/1946	White	Male	07/17/2024
	LEE, ANTONIO D	10/10/2000	Black	Unknown	11/24/2025
	LEMAY, LONDON WADE	02/26/1997	White	Male	03/18/2025
	LEROY, CARL J	08/22/1963	White	Male	01/27/2025
	LITTLES, JERMOND TERRELL	07/07/1982	Black	Male	07/12/2025
	LOUIS, TROYLEN	08/11/2005	Black	Male	09/02/2025
	LUCAS, DEYYVON DEMONE	07/06/2002	Black	Male	07/30/2025
	MARTIN, BLAYNE MICHAEL	09/20/1983	White	Male	10/22/2025
	MARTINEZ, EVER	11/10/2002	White	Male	10/28/2023
	MATTHEWS, DILAN JOSEPH	03/28/1986	Black	Male	02/07/2026
	MCNEELY, MARSHALL	11/22/1984	Black	Male	10/07/2025
	MILLER, WILLIAM FRENCH	03/16/1972	White	Male	12/18/2025
	MITCHELL, WARREN	07/27/1999	Black	Male	07/06/2025
	MOFFATT, GUNNER ROBERT	10/13/1992	White	Male	11/24/2025
	MORGAN, JACORIUS O	01/19/2007	Black	Male	01/17/2025
	NIAMATHALLI, JAIQUANE JEREMIE	03/14/2005	Black	Male	08/27/2025
	NICHOLAS, KEEGAN ANTHONY	07/17/2003	Black	Male	05/13/2025
	ORELLANA, ADAM RICHARD	09/06/1985	White	Male	05/23/2023
	ORSO, JOLYNNE	11/22/1978	White	Female	12/30/2025
	PALMER, CHRISTOPHER LEE	12/26/1999	White	Male	01/29/2026
	PARKER, SHERMALL	03/15/1996	Black	Male	01/30/2026
	PORCH, KIERASTIN BREANNE	01/27/1998	Black	Female	12/12/2025
	ROGERS, DERION DEWAYNE	11/26/2005	Black	Male	10/20/2025
	ROGERS, ERIC TERRELL	06/15/1989	Black	Male	09/30/2025
	ROMERO, VALERIE RADELAT	02/22/1982	White	Female	12/15/2025

	ROSE, KRISTIANNA MARIE	02/12/1994	White	Female	10/01/2025
	SANCHEZ, DONNIE RAY	12/17/1978	White	Male	01/26/2025
	SANCHEZ, THEODORE PAUL	05/22/1981	White	Male	01/29/2026
	SAVOIE, TOBY JACOB	11/06/1995	White	Male	02/10/2026
	SEALS, AMANDA GABRIELLE	10/03/1996	Black	Female	12/17/2025
	SEALS, DAWUD M	08/24/1980	Black	Male	08/26/2024
	SEALS, MUHAMMAD A	06/18/1977	Black	Male	08/26/2024
	SELDERS, SAMUEL	10/05/1991	Black	Male	05/06/2025
	SIMMONS, ASHTON	09/27/1995	Black	Male	12/24/2025
	SIMMONS, TERRY WAYNE	03/22/1989	Black	Male	06/26/2025
	SIMMONS, TRAVIS TREMAINE	08/11/1986	Black	Male	11/17/2025
	SIMON, DAKAR K	10/03/1985	Black	Male	01/14/2026
	SKIDMORE, BRADWIN J	12/06/1990	Black	Male	07/31/2024
	SMITH, CLIFTON W	06/21/1976	Black	Male	04/21/2024
	SMITH, CORDERO JAMAR	02/29/1988	Black	Male	12/01/2025
	SMITH, JARREL Q	06/30/1993	Black	Male	02/02/2026
	SMITH, STEVEN	06/07/2006	White	Male	01/28/2026
	SPENCER, BRANT WILLIAM	04/01/2007	White	Male	11/30/2025
	STEVENS, KEVIN ALLEN	02/20/1979	White	Male	03/25/2025
	STEVENS, VICIMIN JABAAR	11/03/1983	Black	Male	08/11/2023
	STEWART, HENRY	08/20/2007	Black	Male	01/07/2026
	TATE, AVRIL NICOLE	08/22/1994	White	Female	11/09/2025
	THOMAS, DWRIGHT J	02/22/1992	Black	Male	05/01/2024
	TRAIGLE, LARRY J	03/18/1968	White	Male	12/08/2025
	VIDEAU, CHARLES	01/21/1976	Black	Male	02/04/2026
	VONDO, DONALD RAY	05/20/1999	Black	Male	08/29/2025
	WARNER, JEROME	02/03/1959	Black	Male	11/21/2025
	WASHINGTON, JAMAAL WILLIAM	06/02/1995	Black	Male	10/28/2025
	WASHINGTON, TIMOTHY LASHAWN	04/02/1980	Black	Male	01/01/2022
	WHITE, DERRION	10/30/2001	Black	Male	06/21/2025
	WILEY, ROBERT C	12/08/1994	Black	Male	02/07/2026
	WILLIAMS, CHRIS MARKELL	06/11/1991	Black	Male	02/08/2026
	WININGER, SEBASTIAN JIM	10/26/2002	White	Male	08/27/2025